State of New Hampshire

Division of Parks and Recreation
Septic Tank Pumping & Disposal
Bid Results for Bid #16-101

Department of Resources and Economic Development

AWARDED
PARK NAME VENDOR AMOUNT
Ahern State Park Rowell's $168.75
Lamprey $112.50
Androscoggin Wayside Bolen's $300
Bear Brook State Park Rowell's $2,550
Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan $2,380
Felix $2,210
Lamprey $2,550
Beaver Brook Falls Bolen's $300
Mt. Cardigan State Park Rowell’s $840.00
Chesterfield Gorge Rowell’s $1,120
Coleman State Park Rowell's $5,512.50
Bolen's $2,450
Connecticut Lakes Rowell's $2,760
Bolen's $2,700
Crawford Notch State Park Rowell’s $2,520
Lamprey $2,572.50
Deer Mtn State Park Bolen's $900
Dixville Notch State Park Bolen's $400
Echo Lake State Park/Cathederal Ledge Rowell's $2,548
Lamprey $1,924
Forest Lake State Park Bolen's $1,350
Franklin Pierce Homestead Felix $300




Gilson Pond Campground

Great North Woods Regional Office

Greenfield State Park

Jericho Mtn State Park

Kingston State Park

Lake Francis State Park

Milan Hill State Park

Mollidgewock State Park

Monadnock State Park

Moose Brook State Park

Northwood Meadows State Park

Odiorne Point State Park

Pawtuckaway State Park

Pillsbury State Park

Rhododedron

Robert Frost Farm

Rollins State Park

Rowell’s
Lamprey

Bolen's
Rowell's
Felix
Lamprey
Bolen's
Felix

Bolen's

Rowell's
Bolen's

Rowell's
Bolen's

Rowell's
Lamprey

Rowell's
Bolen's

Lamprey

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan

Felix

Rowell's
Felix

Rowell's
Lamprey

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan
Felix

Rowell's

$2,587.50
$3,300.50

$450
$9,230
$6,035
$17,750
$3,775
$2,097.60

$2,700

$1,720
$1,400

$1,680
$1,500

$1,995
$3,298.40

$2,565
$2,375

$500

$2,800
$3,400

$5,130
$3,990

$1,440
$1,000

$250
$200

$1,500



Rye Harbor State Park

Seacoast Science Center

Silver Lake State Park

Sunapee State Park

Woadleigh State Park

Wallis Sands State Park

Weeks State Park

Wellington State Park

Wentworth Mansion

Wentworth State Park

White Lake State Park

Winslow Lake State Park

Mt Washington State Park

Umbagog State Park

Springfield WIC

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan
Felix

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan
Felix

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan
Felix

Rowell's
Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan

Rowell’s

Rowell's

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan
Felix

Bolen's

Rowell’s
Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan

Felix
Rowell's
Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan

Lamprey

Rowell's
Lamprey

Rowell's
Rowell's
Bolen's

Lamprey

Rowell's
Bolen's

Rowell's
Felix

$280
$400

$665
$950

$420
$420

$3,900
$2,250

$1,950
$2,530
$1,610
$2,185

$600

$1,330
$1,400

$1,225
$3,450
$2,100
$3,000

$6,424
$5,840

$640
$5,400
$3,960
$5,400

$6,392
$5,440

$6,240
$5,440



Sanbornton WIC

Canterbury WIC

Sutton WIC

Colebrook WIC

Littleton WIC
Salem WIC

N. Conway WIC

Lafayette Campground

DRED Warehouse

Cannon Mountain

Flume Gorge

**please note: Miller State Park did not
receive any bids.**

Rowell's
Felix

Rowell's
Felix

Rowell's
Felix

Bolen's
Rowell’s
Felix
Lamprey

Rowell's
Lamprey

Felix
Lamprey

Rowell's
Lamprey

Marlin Envir. dba Hartigan

Lamprey

$960
$810

$2,400
$2,025

$3,000
$2,250

$1,050
$2,420
$200
$480

$3,410
$3,255

$225
$292.50

$13,915
$13,062.50

Incomplete

$3,971









*tie - winner drawn by lottery
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